10&U Pairs Comp

Place Names
1st* Cherie & Samantha
2nd* Kwek & Bryan
1st* (Aus) Jacqueline & Lydia
2nd*(Aus) Lilu & Alana
5th Cassidy & Guo
3rd*(Aus) Jasmine & Tia
7th Jasmine & Mia
8th Crisann & Abigail
9th Wani & Neo
10th Isabella & Goh
11th Toby & Alex
12th Breanna & Finlay

10&U Pairs Comp

Place Names

1st Kwek & Bryan
1st*(Aus) Jacqueline & Lydia

3rd Wani & Neo

4th Isabella & Goh

5th Cherie & Samantha
2nd*(Aus) Jasmine & Mia

3rd*(Aus) Jasmine & Tia
8th* Crisann & Abigail
8th* Lilu & Alana
10th Toby & Alex
11th Breanna & Finlay
12th Cassidy & Guo

]

Club

Rulang
Rulang
St George
Roped Into It
Rulang
Gold Coast
Double Dutch
Rulang
Rulang
Rulang
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers

Club

Rulang
St George
Rulang
Rulang
Rulang
Double Dutch
Gold Coast
Rulang
Roped Into It

CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Rulang

2 X30 Sec Speed

Score Rank Points

142
131
126
118
117
116
115
113
112
106.5
90
74
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2 X30 Sec Doubles

Score Rank Points

128
123
119
118.5
118
110
108
106
106

95 10
83 11
82 12
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Raw Score

262

232

256

216



10&U Pairs Comp

Place Names Club
1st Jasmine & Tia Gold Coast
2nd* Breanna & Finlay Jazzy Jumpers
3rd* Crisann & Abigail Rulang
3rd*(Aus) Jasmine & Mia Double Dutch
5th Jacqueline & Lydia St George
6th Isabella & Goh Rulang
7th* Cherie & Samantha Rulang
7th* Lilu & Alana Roped Into It
9th Wani & Neo Rulang
10th Cassidy & Guo Rulang
11th Kwek & Bryan Rulang
12th Toby & Alex CAM
10&U Pairs Comp
Place Names Club
1st Jacqueline & Lydia St George
2nd Cherie & Samantha Rulang
2nd*(Aus) Jasmine & Tia Gold Coast
4th Kwek & Bryan Rulang
3rd*(Aus) Jasmine & Mia Double Dutch
6th Crisann & Abigail Rulang
7th Lilu & Alana Roped Into It
8th Isabella & Goh Rulang
9th Wani & Neo Rulang
10th Breanna & Finlay Jazzy Jumpers
11th* Cassidy & Guo Rulang
11th* Toby & Alex CAM

Freestyle
Presentation Pres Points

3.099
3.178
2.176
1.529
1.351
1.588
1.165
1.004
2.044
0.949
0.699
0.571

Overall

2.522
1.544
2.067
1.742
1.539
1.311
1.361
1.508
0.081
0.568
0.466
0.1
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Rank Points

10
13
14
14
17
18
19
20
21

25
27
33
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Difficulty  Diff Points Total Points Rank Points
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Raw Score
Tie Break

588.525
547.125

Tie Break

140.525
4.722
4.243

29.125



Place

1st
2nd*
2nd*
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Place

1st
2nd*
2nd*
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th

11-13 Pairs Comp

Names

Tori & Alisha
Mia & Juliette
John & Brooke
Neve & Sarah
Alicia & Anne Sophie
Josephine & Georgia
Freya & Gabi
Dominique & Isabella
James & Harry
Izzy & Eleanor
Mackenzie & Hannah
Jessica & Lily
Teah & Georgia

11-13 Pairs Comp

Names

Mia & Juliette
Josephine & Georgia
Alicia & Anne Sophie

Freya & Gabi
James & Harry
Dominique & Isabella
John & Brooke
Izzy & Eleanor
Tori & Alisha

Mackenzie & Hannah
Jessica & Lily

Neve & Sarah
Teah & Georgia

Club

Beenleigh
Double Dutch
Allstars
Coffs Harbour
Loftus Leapers
St George
Northbridge
Double Dutch
Double Dutch
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
Allstars
Allstars

Club

Double Dutch
St George

Loftus Leapers

Northbridge
Double Dutch
Double Dutch

Allstars

Northbridge

Beenleigh

Jazzy Jumpers
Allstars

Coffs Harbour
Allstars

2 X30 Sec Speed

Score

155
136
136
135
133
131
130
120
109
104
103
99
93

Rank Points
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2 X30 Sec Doubles

Score

149
143
143
136
133
126.5
121
118
114.5

109.5

108.5
108
65.5

Rank Points
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Raw Score

270

260

272

216



11-13 Pairs Comp Freestyle Raw Score

Place Names Club Presentation Pres Points Difficulty  Diff Points Total Points Rank Points Tie Break
1st Alicia & Anne Sophie Loftus Leapers 4.382 1 1.706 1 2 1

2nd Neve & Sarah Coffs Harbour 3.279 2 1.422 2 4 2 117.525
3rd Mia & Juliette Double Dutch 3.256 3 0.889 4 7 3

4th* Mackenzie & Hannah  Jazzy Jumpers 3.016 4 0.257 8 12 4

4th* Jessica & Lily Allstars 1.949 9 1.356 3 12 4

6th Izzy & Eleanor Northbridge 2.732 6 0.494 7 13 6

7th* Dominique & Isabella Double Dutch 2.081 8 0.669 6 14 7

7th* Freya & Gabi Northbridge 2.847 5 -0.328 9 14 7 62.975
7th* Teah & Georgia Allstars 1.949 9 0.692 5 14 7

10th Tori & Alisha Beenleigh 2.109 7 -0.65 11 18 10

11th Josephine & Georgia St George 1.835 11 -0.364 10 21 11

12th John & Brooke Allstars 0.754 12 -0.789 12 24 12

13th James & Harry Double Dutch 0.191 13 -0.789 12 25 13

11-13 Pairs Comp Overall Raw Score

Place Names Club Rank Points Tie Break

1st Mia & Juliette Double Dutch 6

2nd Alicia & Anne Sophie Loftus Leapers 8

3rd* Neve & Sarah Coffs Harbour 18 603.525

4th* Freya & Gabi Northbridge 18 594.975

5th Josephine & Georgia St George 19

6th Tori & Alisha Beenleigh 20

7th* Dominique & Isabella  Double Dutch 21

7th* John & Brooke Allstars 21

9th Izzy & Eleanor Northbridge 24

10th Mackenzie & Hannah  Jazzy Jumpers 25
11th* James & Harry Double Dutch 27
11th* Jessica & Lily Allstars 27

13th Teah & Georgia Allstars 33



Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Place

1st

2nd
2nd*(Aus)
3rd*(Aus)

5th

6th

7th

8th

14+ Pairs Comp

Names

Jordan & Shannon
Chloe & Renee
Rachel & Blake

Jun & Sheng
Olivia & Aleece
Zoe & Jess
Nathan & Jessica
Amos & Carl

14+ Pairs Comp

Names

Jordan & Shannon
Jun & Sheng
Chloe & Renee
Rachel & Blake
Amos & Carl
Olivia & Aleece
Zoe & Jess
Nathan & Jessica

Club

Hot Shots
Beenleigh
CAM
Singapore
Beenleigh
Beenleigh
St George
Beenleigh

Club

Hot Shots
Singapore
Beenleigh
CAM
Beenleigh
Beenleigh
Beenleigh
St George

2 X30 Sec Speed

Score

166.5
157
143
141

132.5
129

120.5
108

Rank Points
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2 X30 Sec Doubles

Score

166
156
142
134
132
125
122
113

Rank Points
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Raw Score x2

333
314
286
282

Raw Score x2

332
312
284
268



14+ Pairs Comp

Place Names

1st Chloe & Renee
2nd Nathan & Jessica
3rd Olivia & Aleece
4th Jordan & Shannon
5th Zoe & Jess

6th Rachel & Blake
7th Jun & Sheng

8th Amos & Carl

14+ Pairs Comp
Place Names
1st Chloe & Renee
2nd Jordan & Shannon
3rd*(Aus) Rachel & Blake

3rd Jun & Sheng
5th Olivia & Aleece
6th Nathan & Jessica
7th Zoe & Jess

8th Amos & Carl

Club

Beenleigh
St George
Beenleigh
Hot Shots
Beenleigh
CAM
Singapore
Beenleigh

Club

Beenleigh
Hot Shots
CAM
Singapore
Beenleigh
St George
Beenleigh
Beenleigh

Freestyle
Presentation Pres Points

4.193
3.894
3.51
1.863
2.754
1.431
0.829
-0.984
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Overall

Difficulty  Diff Points Total Points Rank Points

1.942

1.783

1.339

0.751
-0.308
-0.097
-0.597
-1.591

Rank Points

6
6
13
13
14
17
18
21
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Raw Score
Tie Break

751.375 1st

730.35 2nd

587.35 3rd Aus
599.8 3rd
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Raw Score
Total x25

153.375

65.35

33.35
5.8
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