	10&U Pairs Comp		2 X30 Sec	Speed	
Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points	Raw Score
1st*	Cherie & Samantha	Rulang	142	1	
2nd*	Kwek & Bryan	Rulang	131	2	262
1st* (Aus)	Jacqueline & Lydia	St George	126	3	
2nd*(Aus)	Lilu & Alana	Roped Into It	118	4	
5th	Cassidy & Guo	Rulang	117	5	
3rd*(Aus)	Jasmine & Tia	Gold Coast	116	6	232
7th	Jasmine & Mia	Double Dutch	115	7	
8th	Crisann & Abigail	Rulang	113	8	
9th	Wani & Neo	Rulang	112	9	
10th	Isabella & Goh	Rulang	106.5	10	
11th	Toby & Alex	CAM	90	11	
12th	Breanna & Finlay	Jazzy Jumpers	74	12	
	10&U Pairs Comp		2 X30 Sec	Doubles	
Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points	
1st	Kwek & Bryan	Rulang	128	1	256
1st*(Aus)	Jacqueline & Lydia	St George	123	2	
3rd	Wani & Neo	Rulang	119	3	
4th	Isabella & Goh	Rulang	118.5	4	
5th	Cherie & Samantha	Rulang	118	5	
2nd*(Aus)	Jasmine & Mia	Double Dutch	110	6	
3rd*(Aus)	Jasmine & Tia	Gold Coast	108	7	216
8th*	Crisann & Abigail	Rulang	106	8	
8th*	Lilu & Alana	Roped Into It	106	8	
10th	Toby & Alex	CAM	95	10	
11th	Breanna & Finlay	Jazzy Jumpers	83	11	
12th	Cassidy & Guo	Rulang	82	12	

10	0&U Pairs Com	p	Freestyle	2					
Place	Names	Club	Presentation	Pres Points	Difficulty	Diff Points	Total Points	Rank Points	Tie Break
1st	Jasmine & Tia	Gold Coast	3.099	2	2.522	1	3	1	140.525
2nd*	Breanna & Finlay	Jazzy Jumpers	3.178	3	1.544	2	5	2	4.722
3rd*	Crisann & Abigail	Rulang	2.176	1	2.067	4	5	2	4.243
3rd*(Aus)	Jasmine & Mia	Double Dutch	1.529	6	1.742	3	9	4	
5th	Jacqueline & Lydia	St George	1.351	7	1.539	5	12	4	
6th	Isabella & Goh	Rulang	1.588	5	1.311	8	13	6	
7th*	Cherie & Samantha	Rulang	1.165	8	1.361	7	15	7	
7th*	Lilu & Alana	Roped Into It	1.004	9	1.508	6	15	7	
9th	Wani & Neo	Rulang	2.044	4	0.081	12	16	9	
10th	Cassidy & Guo	Rulang	0.949	10	0.568	9	19	10	
11th	Kwek & Bryan	Rulang	0.699	11	0.466	10	21	11	29.125
12th	Toby & Alex	CAM	0.571	12	0.1	11	23	12	

1	0&U Pairs Comp)	Overall		Raw Score	
Place	Names	Club		Rank Points	Tie Break	
1st	Jacqueline & Lydia	St George		10		
2nd	Cherie & Samantha	Rulang		13		
2nd*(Aus)	Jasmine & Tia	Gold Coast		14	588.525	
4th	Kwek & Bryan	Rulang		14	547.125	
3rd*(Aus)	Jasmine & Mia	Double Dutch		17		
6th	Crisann & Abigail	Rulang		18		
7th	Lilu & Alana	Roped Into It		19		
8th	Isabella & Goh	Rulang		20		
9th	Wani & Neo	Rulang		21		
10th	Breanna & Finlay	Jazzy Jumpers		25		
11th*	Cassidy & Guo	Rulang		27		
11th*	Toby & Alex	CAM		33		

	11-13 Pairs Comp		2 X30 Sec	Speed	
Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points	Raw Score
1st	Tori & Alisha	Beenleigh	155	1	
2nd*	Mia & Juliette	Double Dutch	136	2	
2nd*	John & Brooke	Allstars	136	2	
4th	Neve & Sarah	Coffs Harbour	135	4	270
5th	Alicia & Anne Sophie	Loftus Leapers	133	5	
6th	Josephine & Georgia	St George	131	6	
7th	Freya & Gabi	Northbridge	130	7	260
8th	Dominique & Isabella	Double Dutch	120	8	
9th	James & Harry	Double Dutch	109	9	
10th	Izzy & Eleanor	Northbridge	104	10	
11th	Mackenzie & Hannah	Jazzy Jumpers	103	11	
12th	Jessica & Lily	Allstars	99	12	
13th	Teah & Georgia	Allstars	93	13	
	11-13 Pairs Comp		2 X30 Sec	Doubles	
Place	11-13 Pairs Comp Names	Club	2 X30 Sec Score	Doubles Rank Points	
Place 1st	-	Club Double Dutch			
	Names		Score	Rank Points	
1st	Names Mia & Juliette	Double Dutch	Score 149	Rank Points	
1st 2nd*	Names Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia	Double Dutch St George	Score 149 143	Rank Points 1 2	272
1st 2nd* 2nd*	Names Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers	Score 149 143 143	Rank Points 1 2 2	272
1st 2nd* 2nd* 4th	Names Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie Freya & Gabi	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers Northbridge	Score 149 143 143 136	Rank Points 1 2 2 4	272
1st 2nd* 2nd* 4th 5th	Names Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie Freya & Gabi James & Harry	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers Northbridge Double Dutch	Score 149 143 143 136 133	Rank Points 1 2 2 4 5	272
1st 2nd* 2nd* 4th 5th 6th	Names Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie Freya & Gabi James & Harry Dominique & Isabella	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers Northbridge Double Dutch Double Dutch	Score 149 143 143 136 133 126.5	Rank Points 1 2 2 4 5 6	272
1st 2nd* 2nd* 4th 5th 6th 7th	Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie Freya & Gabi James & Harry Dominique & Isabella John & Brooke	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers Northbridge Double Dutch Double Dutch Allstars	Score 149 143 143 136 133 126.5 121	Rank Points 1 2 2 4 5 6 7	272
1st 2nd* 2nd* 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie Freya & Gabi James & Harry Dominique & Isabella John & Brooke Izzy & Eleanor	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers Northbridge Double Dutch Double Dutch Allstars Northbridge	Score 149 143 143 136 133 126.5 121 118	Rank Points 1 2 2 4 5 6 7 8	272
1st 2nd* 2nd* 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie Freya & Gabi James & Harry Dominique & Isabella John & Brooke Izzy & Eleanor Tori & Alisha	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers Northbridge Double Dutch Double Dutch Allstars Northbridge Beenleigh	Score 149 143 143 136 133 126.5 121 118 114.5	Rank Points 1 2 2 4 5 6 7 8 9	272
1st 2nd* 2nd* 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	Mia & Juliette Josephine & Georgia Alicia & Anne Sophie Freya & Gabi James & Harry Dominique & Isabella John & Brooke Izzy & Eleanor Tori & Alisha Mackenzie & Hannah	Double Dutch St George Loftus Leapers Northbridge Double Dutch Double Dutch Allstars Northbridge Beenleigh Jazzy Jumpers	Score 149 143 143 136 133 126.5 121 118 114.5 109.5	Rank Points 1 2 2 4 5 6 7 8 9	272

	11-13 Pairs Com	p	Freestyle	9					Raw Score
Place	Names	Club	Presentation	Pres Points	Difficulty	Diff Points	s Total Points R	ank Points	Tie Break
1.04	Alicia & Anna Conhia	Loftus Loopous	4.382	1	1.706	1	2	1	
1st 2nd	Alicia & Anne Sophie Neve & Sarah	Coffs Harbour	3.279	1 2	1.422	1 2	2 4	1 2	117.525
3rd	Mia & Juliette	Double Dutch	3.256	3	0.889	4	7	3	117.323
4th*									
4th*	Mackenzie & Hannah Jessica & Lily	Jazzy Jumpers Allstars	3.016 1.949	4 9	0.257 1.356	8 3	12 12	4 4	
6th	•	Northbridge	2.732	6	0.494	3 7	13		
7th*	Izzy & Eleanor	_						6 7	
	Dominique & Isabella	Double Dutch	2.081	8	0.669	6	14		62.075
7th* 7th*	Freya & Gabi	Northbridge	2.847	5	-0.328	9 5	14	7 7	62.975
	Teah & Georgia Tori & Alisha	Allstars	1.949	9 7	0.692		14		
10th		Beenleigh	2.109		-0.65	11	18	10	
11th	Josephine & Georgia	St George	1.835	11	-0.364	10	21	11	
12th	John & Brooke	Allstars	0.754	12	-0.789	12	24 25	12	
13th	James & Harry	Double Dutch	0.191	13	-0.789	12	25	13	
	11-13 Pairs Com	D	Overall				Raw Score		
Place	Names	Club			Rank Points		Tie Break		
1st	Mia & Juliette	Double Dutch			6				
2nd	Alicia & Anne Sophie				8				
3rd*	Neve & Sarah	Coffs Harbour			18		603.525		
4th*	Freya & Gabi	Northbridge			18		594.975		
5th	Josephine & Georgia	St George			19				
6th	Tori & Alisha	Beenleigh			20				
7th*	Dominique & Isabella	Double Dutch			21				
7th*	John & Brooke	Allstars			21				
9th	Izzy & Eleanor	Northbridge			24				
10th	Mackenzie & Hannah	Jazzy Jumpers			25				
11th*	James & Harry	Double Dutch			27				
11th*	Jessica & Lily	Allstars			27				
13th	Teah & Georgia	Allstars			33				

	14+ Pairs Comp				
Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points	Raw Score x2
1st	Jordan & Shannon	Hot Shots	166.5	1	333
2nd	Chloe & Renee	Beenleigh	157	2	314
3rd	Rachel & Blake	CAM	143	3	286
4th	Jun & Sheng	Singapore	141	4	282
5th	Olivia & Aleece	Beenleigh	132.5	5	
6th	Zoe & Jess	Beenleigh	129	6	
7th	Nathan & Jessica	St George	120.5	7	
8th	Amos & Carl	Beenleigh	108	8	

	14+ Pairs Comp				
Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points	Raw Score x2
1st	Jordan & Shannon	Hot Shots	166	1	332
2nd	Jun & Sheng	Singapore	156	2	312
2nd*(Aus)	Chloe & Renee	Beenleigh	142	3	284
3rd*(Aus)	Rachel & Blake	CAM	134	4	268
5th	Amos & Carl	Beenleigh	132	5	
6th	Olivia & Aleece	Beenleigh	125	6	
7th	Zoe & Jess	Beenleigh	122	7	
8th	Nathan & Jessica	St George	113	8	

	14+ Pairs Comp		Freestyle	2					Raw Score
Place	Names	Club	Presentation	Pres Points	Difficulty	Diff Points	Total Points	Rank Points	Total x25
1st	Chloe & Renee	Beenleigh	4.193	1	1.942	1	2	1	153.375
2nd	Nathan & Jessica	St George	3.894	2	1.783	2	4	2	
3rd	Olivia & Aleece	Beenleigh	3.51	3	1.339	3	6	3	
4th	Jordan & Shannon	Hot Shots	1.863	5	0.751	4	9	4	65.35
5th	Zoe & Jess	Beenleigh	2.754	4	-0.308	6	10	5	
6th	Rachel & Blake	CAM	1.431	6	-0.097	5	11	6	33.35
7th	Jun & Sheng	Singapore	0.829	7	-0.597	7	14	7	5.8
8th	Amos & Carl	Beenleigh	-0.984	8	-1.591	8	16	8	
				-				-	

1	14+ Pairs Comp		Overall		Raw Score
Place	Names	Club		Rank Points	Tie Break
1st	Chloe & Renee	Beenleigh		6	751.375 1st
2nd	Jordan & Shannon	Hot Shots		6	730.35 2nd
3rd*(Aus)	Rachel & Blake	CAM		13	587.35 3rd Aus
3rd	Jun & Sheng	Singapore		13	599.8 3rd
5th	Olivia & Aleece	Beenleigh		14	
6th	Nathan & Jessica	St George		17	
7th	Zoe & Jess	Beenleigh		18	
8th	Amos & Carl	Beenleigh		21	